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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jahzara Vang4049
Elevate

9.000 9.425 9.4259.100 36.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Caelan Nash4014
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.150 9.2509.050 36.300
4 5 2 2 2 

2 

Sophie Cook4037
Elevate

8.950 9.300 8.9009.025 36.175
3 3 3 5 3 

3 

Bailey Clayton4075
Technique

9.150 9.225 9.1508.600 36.125
1 4 11 3 4 

4 

Audrey Horn4062
Lee's United

8.675 9.400 9.0008.350 35.425
8T 2 15 4 5 

5 

Shelby Keasey4069
Redwood Coast

8.725 8.825 8.3008.750 34.600
6 7 7 11 6 

6 

Vanessa Bongcaron4035
Elevate

8.600 8.950 8.4258.500 34.475
13 6 13 10 7 

7 

Sydney Hancock4024
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.025 8.5258.975 34.075
14T 17 4 7 8 

8 

Elise Henderson4025
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.675 8.0008.650 33.825
17T 8T 9 16 9 

9 

Lilyann Pierstorff4044
Elevate

8.550 8.550 8.5008.150 33.750
14T 11 18 8T 10 

10 

Hadassah Moore4027
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.075 8.0258.850 33.625
8T 14T 5T 15 11 

11 

Grace Townsend4008
Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.075 8.2008.575 33.550
7 14T 12 12T 12 

12 

Kristine Cantiga4059
Lee's United

8.550 8.050 8.5008.300 33.400
14T 16 16T 8T 13 

13 

Hannah Kim4040
Elevate

8.650 8.400 7.6258.625 33.300
11T 13 10 18 14 

14 

Amy Charity4018
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.450 7.5508.725 33.225
17T 12 8 19T 15 

15 

Martina Vimercati4087
Technique

8.300 7.725 8.5508.450 33.025
19 19 14 6 16 

16 

Isabel Ramirez4046
Elevate

8.650 8.600 7.5507.850 32.650
11T 10 19 19T 17 

17 

Naomi Dudgeon4089
Tricks Folsom

8.825 7.150 8.1507.800 31.925
5 21 20 14 18 

18 

Zoe Malena4078
Technique

8.200 7.200 8.2008.300 31.900
20 20 16T 12T 19 

19 

Zoe Prince4082
Technique

8.675 8.675 6.6507.650 31.650
8T 8T 21 21 20 

20 

Clarissa Lantegine4064
Lee's United

6.050 7.800 7.8758.850 30.575
21 18 5T 17 21 

21 
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